Principal:

Holly Haase

Athletic Director Marty Luquet

Date
12/13/2021

12/18/2021
12/20/2021
12/30/2021
01/03/2022
01/04/2022

1/06/2022
01/11/2022
01/15/2022

01/18/2022
01/19/2022
01/21/2022
01/22/2022
01/24/2022
01/25/2022
01/27/2022
01/29/2022

* District Games

Riverside Academy
Girls Soccer Schedule
2021-22 Season

Opponent

Kenner Discovery

Dunham

East St John

Lutcher

Houma Christian

Cabrini

St. Charles

Covenant Christian

New Orleans Military and

Maritime
Chalmette

Ursuline Academy
South Terrebonne
South Lafourche

H. L. Bourgeoius

Destrehan

St. Martin’s Episcopal

South Lafourche

Home/Away
Home

Away
Away
Away
Home™
Home
Home*
Away*
Away

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home*

Away

Time

4:00pm
12:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
10:00am

4:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
12:00pm

** Updates 12/09/2022



