Principal: Holly Haase Athletic Director Marty Luquet

## Riverside Academy Girls Soccer Schedule 2021-22 Season

Date	Opponent	Home/Away	Time
12/13/2021	Kenner Discovery	Home	4:00pm
12/18/2021	Dunham	Away	12:00pm
12/20/2021	East St John	Away	4:00pm
12/30/2021	Lutcher	Away	1:00pm
01/03/2022	Houma Christian	Home*	5:30pm
01/04/2022	Cabrini	Home	5:00pm
1/06/2022	St. Charles	Home*	4:30pm
01/11/2022	Covenant Christian	Away*	5:00pm
01/15/2022	New Orleans Military and Maritime	Away	10:00am
01/18/2022	Chalmette	Home	4:30pm
01/19/2022	<b>Ursuline Academy</b>	Home	4:00pm
01/21/2022	South Terrebonne	Home	6:00pm
01/22/2022	South Lafourche	Home	12:00pm
01/24/2022	H. L. Bourgeoius	Home	5:30pm
01/25/2022	Destrehan	Away	5:00pm
01/27/2022	St. Martin's Episcopal	Home*	5:00pm
01/29/2022	South Lafourche	Away	12:00pm